
Pos 

PRIMERA LIEBRE 1000 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

Not classified 

DNF 

DNF 

PRIMERA LIEBRE 600 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

Not classified 

DNF 

No. 

00 

113 

71. 

16 

084 

70 

8 

10 

29 

208 

211 

43 

12 

22 

8.* 

4 

4 

19 

41 

4. 

661 

101 

7 

88 

189 

Name 

Hannes KREIDL 

Alessandro VECCHI 

Alessandro BORTALI 

Antonio LUCIERI 

Angelo MORASSI 

Michele MASSUSSI 

Riccardo DE RE 

Franco GALLON 

Danilo MONDINI 

Carmine CAVALIERE 

Sandro MARTIGNONI 

Davide LUCCHI 

Raoul CROSATO 

Stefan KREIDL 

Enrico GRANZOTTO 

Andrea CARLIN 

Riccardo PIRAN 

Gabriele SECCO 

Alessandro VOLPIN 

Domenico PICCINELLI 

Hartmann ENGL 

Davide CASONATO 

Nicola TARTAGIA 

Ottaviano OTTOLINA 

Christian STEINHAUSER 

Motorcycle 

Yamaha R1 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Aprilia RSV4 

Kawasaki ZX 10 R 

Aprilia RSV 4 

Suzuki GSX R 1000 

Ducati V4 

Honda CBR1000 RR 

Yamaha R1 

Aprilia RSV 4 

Aprilia RSV 4 

Yamaha R1 

Yamaha R6 

Yamaha R6 

Suzuki GSXR 750 

Yamaha R6 

Suzuki GSX-R 750 

Yamaha R6 

Suzuki GSX-R 750 

Honda CBR600 RR 

Suzuki GSX-R 600 

Yamaha R6 

Suzuki GSX-R 750 

Honda CBR 600 

Kawasaki ZX 6 R 

Laps 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

3 

3 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

5 

Total Tm 

9:33.857 

9:37.329 

9:48.135 

9:52.563 

9:53.083 

9:58.463 

9:58.846 

10:03.698 

10:08.070 

10:11.891 

5:22.994 

5:32.594 

10:28.745 

10:28.913 

10:29.103 

10:32.219 

10:43.931 

10:43.977 

10:45.622 

10:45.810 

10:56.779 

10:57.270 

11:02.163 

11:12.376 

9:00.901 

Diff 

3.472 

14.278 

18.706 

19.226 

24.606 

24.989 

29.841 

34.213 

38.034 

DNF 

DNF 

0.168 

0.358 

3.474 

15.186 

15.232 

16.877 

17.065 

28.034 

28.525 

33.418 

43.631 

DNF 

Best Tm 

1:33.962 

1:34.713 

1:36.204 

1:36.672 

1:37.074 

1:37.973 

1:36.658 

1:38.486 

1:38.747 

1:40.219 

1:43.405 

1:41.789 

1:37.804 

1:37.867 

1:37.925 

1:37.534 

1:40.094 

1:39.400 

1:39.625 

1:38.797 

1:42.248 

1:41.344 

1:42.313 

1:44.988 

1:37.990 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

3.472 

Avg. Speed 

156,884 

Best Lap Tm 

1:33.962 

Best Speed 

159,690 

Best Lap by 

00 - Hannes KREIDL 
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(8) Riccardo DE RE 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

(10) Franco GALLON 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

(29) Danilo MONDINI 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

(208) Carmine CAVALIERE 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

(12) Raoul CROSATO 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

(22) Stefan KREIDL 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

(8.*) Enrico GRANZOTTO 

1:45.778 

1:38.348 

1:36.658 

1:37.607 

1:38.769 

1:37.970 

1:42.790 

1:38.486 

1:38.829 

1:40.679 

1:39.435 

1:41.146 

1:45.250 

1:40.675 

1:40.193 

1:40.805 

1:38.747 

1:39.497 

1:44.367 

1:41.192 

1:40.219 

1:40.864 

1:41.432 

1:40.656 

1:40.468 

1:38.338 

1:37.804 

1:38.719 

1:38.234 

1:38.258 

1:39.841 

1:37.867 

1:38.553 

1:38.848 

1:37.991 

1:39.008 

+9.120 

+1.690 

+0.949 

+2.111 

+1.312 

+4.304 

+0.343 

+2.193 

+0.949 

+2.660 

+6.503 

+1.928 

+1.446 

+2.058 

+0.750 

+4.148 

+0.973 

+0.645 

+1.213 

+0.437 

+2.664 

+0.534 

+0.915 

+0.430 

+0.454 

+1.974 

+0.686 

+0.981 

+0.124 

+1.141 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

(4) Andrea CARLIN 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

(4) Riccardo PIRAN 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

(19) Gabriele SECCO 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

(41) Alessandro VOLPIN 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

(4.) Domenico PICCINELLI 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

(661) Hartmann ENGL 

1 

1:40.588 

1:38.309 

1:37.925 

1:38.666 

1:38.206 

1:38.459 

1:43.501 

1:39.094 

1:38.059 

1:38.001 

1:38.012 

1:37.534 

1:43.933 

1:41.070 

1:40.192 

1:40.709 

1:40.309 

1:40.094 

1:44.257 

1:41.170 

1:39.400 

1:39.688 

1:39.831 

1:41.952 

1:45.127 

1:41.357 

1:41.653 

1:39.625 

1:39.869 

1:40.446 

1:45.650 

1:41.896 

1:40.369 

1:38.797 

1:40.096 

1:41.296 

1:43.799 

+2.663 

+0.384 

+0.741 

+0.281 

+0.534 

+5.967 

+1.560 

+0.525 

+0.467 

+0.478 

+3.839 

+0.976 

+0.098 

+0.615 

+0.215 

+4.857 

+1.770 

+0.288 

+0.431 

+2.552 

+5.502 

+1.732 

+2.028 

+0.244 

+0.821 

+6.853 

+3.099 

+1.572 

+1.299 

+2.499 

+1.551 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

(101) Davide CASONATO 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

(7) Nicola TARTAGIA 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

(88) Ottaviano OTTOLINA 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

(189) Christian STEINHAUSER 

1 

2 

3 

4 

p5 

(211) Sandro MARTIGNONI 

1 

2 

p3 

(43) Davide LUCCHI 

1 

2 

p3 

1:42.533 

1:42.248 

1:43.273 

1:43.582 

1:43.893 

1:46.891 

1:42.746 

1:42.578 

1:41.735 

1:41.344 

1:42.955 

1:47.679 

1:44.250 

1:43.885 

1:43.279 

1:42.313 

1:42.901 

1:47.654 

1:45.045 

1:44.988 

1:45.597 

1:45.615 

1:45.139 

1:39.970 

1:38.967 

1:37.990 

1:39.719 

1:47.755 

1:47.953 

1:43.405 

1:47.604 

1:41.789 

2:00.746 

1:47.832 

+0.285 

+1.025 

+1.334 

+1.645 

+5.547 

+1.402 

+1.234 

+0.391 

+1.611 

+5.366 

+1.937 

+1.572 

+0.966 

+0.588 

+2.666 

+0.057 

+0.609 

+0.627 

+0.151 

+1.980 

+0.977 

+1.729 

+9.765 

+4.548 

+4.199 

+18.957 

+6.043 

(00) Hannes KREIDL 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

(113) Alessandro VECCHI 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

(71.) Alessandro BORTALI 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

(16) Antonio LUCIERI 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

(084) Angelo MORASSI 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

(70) Michele MASSUSSI 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

1:40.195 

1:33.962 

1:34.042 

1:34.455 

1:34.837 

1:35.068 

1:40.965 

1:34.713 

1:35.457 

1:34.916 

1:34.958 

1:35.021 

1:41.982 

1:36.977 

1:37.112 

1:37.415 

1:36.204 

1:36.788 

1:41.583 

1:37.570 

1:36.672 

1:38.153 

1:37.484 

1:38.137 

1:41.696 

1:37.474 

1:37.074 

1:38.445 

1:38.812 

1:38.259 

1:41.945 

1:38.733 

1:38.737 

1:39.051 

1:38.576 

1:37.973 

+6.233 

+0.080 

+0.493 

+0.875 

+1.106 

+6.252 

+0.744 

+0.203 

+0.245 

+0.308 

+5.778 

+0.773 

+0.908 

+1.211 

+0.584 

+4.911 

+0.898 

+1.481 

+0.812 

+1.465 

+4.622 

+0.400 

+1.371 

+1.738 

+1.185 

+3.972 

+0.760 

+0.764 

+1.078 

+0.603 
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